ST-7500/ST-7800
Preheater
Specification
Package List
Features
Preheating Section Setting Temperature
Package list
ST-7500
ST-7800
Model
Online Function
AC 230V±10  50Hz 110V±10  60Hz
120x120mm 200x180mm
Infrared Ceramic Aluminum Plate
Support temperature measurement range 0~650
Support RS485 interface
Support
Heating area
Dimensions(Main Unit)
Weight(Main Unit)
Communication function
External K-type thermocouple
Heating material
Temperature range
Power
Voltage
Model
400W 800W
50~500 50~350
ST-7500 ST-7800
measured temperature data is displayed
Connected via RS485
serial port
Main unit x1
K-type thermocouple test sensor x1
Grounding wire x1 Power cord x1
User manual x1 Certificate x1
0
50
100
150
200
S
250
300
400200 600 1000800 1200
ST-7800 Heating Reflow Profile
Second stage preheating and
heating up Temperature 250
Continuous constant temperature
of 150
Continuous constant temperature
of 250
47
Preheater Accessories
Attention: The insertion of
the positive and negative poles
of the K-type thermocouple must
correspond to the positive and
negative poles of the machine panel
Temperature Measurement
The first stage is
preheating and
Temperature
150
Pr
eh
ea
tin
g
pl
at
fo
rm
Tài liệu được tổng hợp bởi đội ngũ kỹ thuật của NPOWER
Bản quyền nội dung thuộc về ATTEN
Powered by NAVITECH | www.navitech.co